11,56
11,80
11,87
11,92
11,96
12,00
12,02
12,02
12,05
12,07
12,07

23,50
24,05
24,19
24,33
24,35
24,39
24,46
24,60
24,61
24,65

38,31
38,80
39,06
39,19
39,43
39,45
39,74
39,98
40,02
40,09

53,10
54,17
55,00
55,18
55,24
55,64
55,76
55,95
56,61
56,77

Ewige LVMV-Bestenliste WU 18

100 m

Cheyenne Kuhn
Pauline Richter
Sarah Heinrich
Luisa Pagels
Johanna Kokot
Kristiane Schmitt
Janika Baarck
Lea-Sophie Benzin
Paula Springstein
Anja Safi

Korinna Fink

200 m

Pauline Richter
Sarah Heinrich
Stefanie Gotzhein
Lea-Sophie Benzin
Cheyenne Kuhn
Kristiane Schmitt
Janika Baarck
Johanna Martin
Paula Springstein
Luisa Pagels

300 m

Pauline Richter
Kristin Gtz
Janika Baarck
Korinna Fink
Anne Kihl

Paula Springstein
Kristiane Schmitt
Sarah Heinrich
Juliane Hoffmann
Kristin Baarck

400 m

Johanna Martin
Pauline Richter
Kristiane Schmitt
Lill-Ann Hochkeppler
Antje Nagel

Kristin Gotz

Stefanie Gotzhein
Dominique Cirstea
Martha Gettel

Jana Exner

88
96
84
88
99
99

76
81

88
93
99

88
99

96

79
99
81
90

88
88
81
82

88
97
87
79
93
94

74

SC Neubrandenburg
1. LAV Rostock
Schweriner SC

SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
1. LAV Rostock

SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
OSL Rostock

SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg

1. LAV Rostock
Schweriner SC

SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
1. LAV Rostock

SC Neubrandenburg
1. LAV Rostock

OSL Rostock

SC Neubrandenburg

1. LAV Rostock

SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
OSL Rostock

1. LAV Rostock
Schweriner SC

SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg

1. LAV Rostock
1. LAV Rostock
1. LAV Rostock
SC Neubrandenburg
1. LAV Rostock
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
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Stand: 31.10.2024

29.06.2019
15.06.2024
14.05.2005
25.05.2013
07.07.2001
17.05.2003
28.05.2016
28.05.2016
15.06.2024
09.05.1992
12.07.1996

20.07.2024
19.06.2005
11.07.2010
19.06.2016
03.06.2018
17.05.2003
14.07.2016
04.06.2023
16.06.2024
16.06.2013

26.06.2022
06.07.1996
01.05.2014
01.05.1998
01.05.2007
01.05.2024
30.06.2002
30.04.2005
30.05.1998
01.05.1999

10.06.2023
01.06.2024
28.05.2005
09.08.2014
03.07.2004
20.07.1996
07.08.2010
06.08.2011
28.07.2018
07.07.1991

Mannheim
Rostock

Zeven

Weinheim
Braunschweig
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Rostock
Neubrandenburg
Helsingborg/SWE

Banska Bystrica / SVK
Mannheim
Neubrandenburg
Rostock
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Tiflis/GEO

Berlin

Rostock

Rostock

Lubeck

Erfurt
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Schwerin

Zeven
Neubrandenburg

Kassel
Rostock
Potsdam
Wattenscheid
Jena
Sparta/GRE
Ulm

Jena
Rostock
Lubeck



2:09,09
2:09,18
2:10,22
2:10,60
2:10,85
2:10,99
2:11,20
2:11,87
2:11,93
2:12,43

4:19,43
4:28,00
4:29,34
4:32,06
4:34,87
4:34,96
4:36,84
4:40,36
4:41,30
4:41,73

9:43,04
9:49,99
9:51,75
10:01,07
10:04,56
10:05,68
10:07,42
10:11,04
10:14,81
10:16,77

13,56
13,75
13,78
13,79
13,80
13,89
13,90
14,03
14,04
14,13

800 m

Aenne Tafelski
Kristiane Schmitt
Andrea Kdrner

Ulrike Pilz

Anja Vol3

Susann Grein
Annemarie Schwanz
Jagueline Hildebrandt
Katharina Splinter
Lill-Ann Hochkeppler

1500 m

Katharina Splinter
Andrea Korner
Claudia Plessow
Ulrike Maisch
Annemarie Schwanz
Johanna Ewert

Inga Kiele

Anne Wodtke
Claudia Kahl

Anja Wiegert

3000 m

Johanna Ewert
Ulrike Maisch
Katharina Splinter
Sara Tokarski
Claudia Plessow
Aliena Seemann
Claudia Kahl

Marie Burchard

Milla Mann
Friedericke Behrendt

100 m Hirden 76,2 cm
Nancy Beinlich

Maria Schnemilich
Elisa-Sophie Dobel
Vanessa Hammerschmidt
Nele-Sophie Wendt

Lia Flotow

Wencke Griephan
Wiebke Griephan

Anne Sagafe

Janika Baarck

89
88
78
83
95
89
93
80
84
97

84
78
76
77
93

83
84
84
76

77
84
88
76

84
97

88

97

90
98
96

98
91
99

SC Neubrandenburg
1. LAV Rostock

SC Empor Rostock
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
1. LAV Rostock

SC Neubrandenburg

1. LAV Rostock

SC Empor Rostock
SC Empor Rostock
SC Empor Rostock
SC Neubrandenburg
Schweriner SC

1. LAV Rostock

SSV Grin-Schwarz Greifswald

1. LAV Rostock
SC Neubrandenburg

Schweriner SC

SC Empor Rostock
1. LAV Rostock

SC Neubrandenburg
SC Empor Rostock
TC Fiko Rostock
SVS Teterow

TC Fiko Rostock

TC Fiko Rostock

1. LAV Rostock

1. LAV Rostock
1. LAV Rostock
SC Neubrandenburg
HSG Uni Greifswald
1. LAV Rostock
1. LAV Rostock

LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/S.
LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/S.

SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
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22.07.2006
05.08.2005
18.05.1994
07.06.2000
12.06.2011
29.07.2005
07.08.2010
14.06.1997
17.06.2000
08.06.2014

12.05.2000
12.05.1994
12.09.1992
25.05.1994
19.06.2010
18.06.2023
10.07.1999
18.06.2000
07.06.2000
30.05.1993

03.06.2023
04.06.1994
13.05.1999
02.07.2004
26.05.1993
11.09.2021
09.07.1999
08.08.2014
07.07.2018
02.07.2004

15.06.2014
07.07.2024
03.08.2007
20.06.2015
20.07.2012
31.07.2021
17.06.2018
13.06.2015
22.06.2008
14.07.2016

Wattenscheid
Neustadt/WN
Rostock

Kassel

Zeven
Braunschweig
Ulm
Neubrandenburg
Greifswald
Zeven

Mannheim
Rostock
Flensburg
Kassel
Rostock
Hamburg
Duisburg
Greifswald
Kassel
Berlin

Regensburg
Mannheim
Kdln

Jena
Rostock
Bremen
Duisburg
Wattenscheid
Hamburg
Jena

Neubrandenburg
Modnchengladbach
Ulm

Schweinfurt
Ménchengladbach
Rostock

Rostock

Rostock

Rostock
Tiflis/GEO



13,79
14,14
14,25
14,33
14,44
14,60
14,70
14,76
14,83
14,83

42,53
43,94
44,13
44,15
44,29
44,51
44,60
44,71
44,89

59,70
61,26
61,27
61,36
62,22
62,43
63,03
63,36
63,84
64,00

4:54,84
5:03,73
5:04,68
5:13,02
5:15,41
5:17,44
5:19,77

46,86

47,30

47,31

100 m Hirden 83,8cm
Nancy Beinlich

Vanessa Hammerschmidt
Elisa-Sophie Dobel
Maria Schnemilich
Kathleen Gutjahr
Bianca Lorenz
Friederike Preul3
Wencke Ratzlaff

Dana Gotze

Janika Baarck

300 m Hurden

Steffi Ramin

Elena Lierck

Vanessa Hammerschmidt
Johanna Martin

Kristin Baarck

Julia Hammerschmidt
Elisa-Sophie Dobel
Corinna Raatz

Emma Martens

400 m Hiirden

Johanna Martin

Nora Beinlich
Sabrina Krlger
Jonna Tilgner

Julia Hammerschmidt
Elisa Adams

Corinna Raatz

Manja Sachs

Frida DreRler

Julia Senze

1500 m Hindernis

Wibke Richter
Ulrike Berg
Thaina Santos-W.
Christin Adler
Bianca Hoft
Wiebke Fleck
Marietta Flacke

4x 100 m

SC Neubrandenburg

97
98
90

75
75
86
97
74
99

77
81
98

82
96
90
76

97
89
84
96
98
76

91
92

96
84

92
85
87

1. LAV Rostock
HSG Uni Greifswald
SC Neubrandenburg
1. LAV Rostock
SC Neubrandenburg
Schweriner SC
SC Neubrandenburg
1. LAV Rostock
Schweriner SC
SC Neubrandenburg

Schweriner SC
Schweriner SC
HSG Uni Greifswald
1. LAV Rostock
SC Neubrandenburg
HSG Uni Greifswald
1. LAV Rostock
SC Neubrandenburg
1. LAV Rostock

1. LAV Rostock
1. LAV Rostock
SC Neubrandenburg
1. LAV Rostock
HSG Uni Greifswald
1. LAV Rostock
SC Neubrandenburg
1. LAV Rostock
1. LAV Rostock
HSG Uni Greifswald

SC Neubrandenburg
1. LAV Rostock

SC Neubrandenburg
1. LAV Rostock

1. LAV Rostock

SC Neubrandenburg
TC Fiko Rostock

Henkel 96 - Schulz 96 - WeiRenberg 97 - Pagels 96

SC Neubrandenburg

Wellmer 76 - Schlorff 76 - Bredemeier 76 - Sal} 76

SC Neubrandenburg
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05.07.2014
27.06.2015
09.06.2007
01.05.2024
18.09.1992
13.06.1992
02.06.2002
16.06.2013
22.06.1991
22.05.2016

09.07.1994
27.06.1998
08.09.2012
12.05.2021
12.06.1999
26.06.2011
08.07.2005
04.07.1992
28.07.2024

17.06.2023
09.08.2014
22.07.2006
15.06.2001
21.07.2012
01.08.2015
02.07.1993
11.06.2017
04.08.2007
15.06.2008

27.07.2013
08.07.2001
28.07.2018
08.08.2009
13.06.2001
04.07.2004
05.07.2019

26.07.2013

10.07.1992

05.08.2011

Mannheim
Mannheim
Potsdam

LUbeck

Seoul
Neubrandenburg
Schwerin
Rostock
Rostock
Marburg

Schwerin

Berlin

Budelsdorf
Rostock
Greifswald
Rostock
Helsingborg/SWE
Neubrandenburg
Koblenz

Hamburg
Wattenscheid
Wattenscheid
Mannheim
Ménchengladbach
Jena

Dortmund
Rostock

Ulm
Neubrandenburg

Rostock
Braunschweig
Rostock

Rhede

Rostock

Jena
Helsingborg/SWE

Rostock
Ménchengladbach

Jena



47,31

47,34

47,60

47,68

47,79

47,83

47,93

6:39,99

6:46,57

6:46,69

6:47,67

6:52,49

6:56,41

6:57,4

6:58,96

7:00,97

7:04,75

1,81
1,78
1,76
1,76
1,76
1,75
1,75
1,75
1,75
1,75

4,00
3,95

Haase 96 - Schulz 96 - Cirstea 94 - Pagels 96

SC Neubrandenburg

Dilling 99 - Benzin 99 - Kuhn 02 - Baarck 99

SC Neubrandenburg

Haase 96 - Schulz 96 - WeilRenberg 97 - Pagels 96
SC Neubrandenburg

Lange 80 - G6tz 79 - MOschter 79 - Fink 81

SC Neubrandenburg

Hochkeppler 97 - WeiRenberg 97 - Endler 98 - Baarck 99

1. LAV Rostock

Springstein 08 - Richter 07 - Schnemilich 07 - Martin 06
1. LAV Rostock

Lauersdorf 86 - Nagel 87 - Kunze 86 -

SC Neubrandenburg

Zillmer 81 - Wolter 82 - Baarck 82 - Hoffmann 81

3x 800 m

SC Neubrandenburg

Schult 90 - Grein 89 - Tafelski 89

SC Neubrandenburg
Santos-Westphal 02 - Keipke 01 - Gettel 01
1. LAV Rostock

Splinter 84 - Kahl 84 - Kiele 83

SC Neubrandenburg

Lehmann 77 - Gampe 78 - Wiegert 76
SC Neubrandenburg

Hardrath 81 - Hildebrandt 80 - Jahn 80
StG Laufteam Nordost

Flacke 98 - Mers 97 - Adams 98

SC Neubrandenburg

Hahn 78 - Gand 78 - Gampe 78

SC Neubrandenburg

Thiel 96 - Richter 96 - VoRR 95

StG Laufteam Nordost

May 97 - Mers 97 - Adams 98

1. LAV Rostock

Berg 84 - Schalnus 84 - Hoft 86

Hochsprung

Kathleen Gutjahr 75 SC Neubrandenburg
Laura Lienshoft 89 Schweriner SC
Cordula Danker 74 SC Empor Rostock
Jessika Horn 87 Schweriner SC
Maja Kuf3ner 1 1.LAV Rostock
Susann Steinbrecher 79 Post SV Ludwigslust
Kati Frahm 82 SC Neubrandenburg
Jennifer Stacklies 85 SC Neubrandenburg
Sophie WeilRenberg 97 SC Neubrandenburg
Maria Schnemilich 7 1.LAV Rostock
Stabhochsprung

Lauré Scheutzow 0 Schweriner SC
Dovile Scheutzow 0 Schweriner SC
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23.06.2016

20.07.2012

05.07.1996

26.06.2014

13.06.2023

17.05.2003

26.06.1998

15.07.2006

22.07.2018

06.05.2000

11.07.1993

26.04.1997

27.07.2014

01.05.1994

16.06.2012

26.07.2014

12.05.2001

30.05.1992
03.07.2005
29.05.1991
12.07.2003
20.05.2017
18.06.1995
11.09.1999
08.09.2001
30.08.2014
19.07.2024

27.05.2017
21.05.2017

Rostock
Ménchengladbach
Erfurt

Rostock

Rostock
Neubrandenburg

Berlin

Ulm
Nurnberg
Anklam
Duisburg
Rostock

Ulm
Flensburg
Wattenscheid
Ulm

Neubrandenburg

Alzenau
Szczecin/POL
Rostock
Helsingborg/SWE
Kiel
Neubrandenburg
Lubeck

Greifswald
Bernhausen

Banska Bystrica / SVK

Bremen
Bremen



3,81
3,80
3,75
3,75
3,65
3,55
3,50
3,50

6,26
6,25
6,20
6,08
6,07
6,07
6,02
5,95
5,95
5,95

12,90
12,71
12,69
12,67
12,60
12,60
12,54
12,42
12,28
12,17

17,77
17,12
16,88
15,97
15,78
15,55
15,32
15,28
15,17
14,75

15,80
15,48
15,40
15,22
15,15
14,74
14,71

Jessika Horn
Martina Strutz
Julia Brundel
Bettina Strebe
Luisa Hellriegel
Luzy Lieger

Laura-Kath.Bergmann

Anna Neubert

Weitsprung

Korinna Fink
Anika Leipold
Libby Buder
Elisa-Sophie Dobel
Janika Baarck
Joanne Schiffer
Julia Guckel
Jennifer Stacklies
Claudine Vita
Kimberly Opitz

Dreisprung

Kathleen Gutjahr
Mara Hausler
Claudia Stocker
Silke Hammerich
Kati Frahm
Hannah Bittorf
Katharina Mattern
Anika Leipold
Katrin Jonas
Lucy Junge

Kugelsto? 3 kg

Anika Nehls
Claudine Vita
Emily Scherf
Denise Hinrichs
Lara Kempka
Nadine Banse
Marleen Harmuth
Anne Wagenknecht
Franca Gelbhaar
Janika Baarck

Kugelstol3 4 kg

Denise Hinrichs
Emily Scherf
Anika Nehls
Nadine Banse
Nadine Beckel
Anna Rih
Laurine Normann

87
81
89
96
96
99
95

81
87

90
99

84
85
96

75
99
78
81
82

97
87
1

97
96

87
97
79
98
99

99

87

97
79
77
93
92

Schweriner SC
Schweriner SC
Schweriner SC
1. LAV Sternberg
Schweriner SC
Schweriner SC
Schweriner SC
1. LAV Rostock

SC Neubrandenburg
Schweriner SC

SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg

SC Neubrandenburg
1. LAV Rostock

SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
Schweriner SC

1. LAV Rostock
Schweriner SC
Schweriner SC

SC Empor Rostock
HSG Uni Greifswald

SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg

SV Warnow 90 Rostock

SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg

SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
Schweriner SC

SC Neubrandenburg
Schweriner SC
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13.07.2003
26.06.1998
21.07.2006
26.07.2013
20.07.2012
14.05.2016
09.07.2011
25.05.2019

26.07.1997
20.05.2004
04.07.2021
17.06.2007
12.06.2016
12.05.2018
07.07.2001
02.06.2002
15.06.2013
10.06.2023

12.07.1992
22.05.2016
23.05.1994
13.06.1998
09.07.1999
29.06.2019
08.08.2014
12.06.2004
10.07.1994
30.06.2019

08.08.2014
26.07.2013
18.07.2024
12.05.2002
26.06.2014
04.06.1994
01.05.2015
04.06.2016
20.07.2019
11.06.2016

23.05.2004
04.05.2024
15.06.2013
06.07.1996
04.06.1994
06.08.2010
23.05.2009

Helsingborg/SWE
Berlin
Wattenscheid
Rostock
Ménchengladbach
Holzminden

Celle

Bremen

Schwerin
Garbsen
Mannheim
Neubrandenburg
Kreuztal
Neubrandenburg
Braunschweig
Schwerin
Rostock

Kassel

Ménchengladbach
Garbsen

Basel

Mannheim
Duisburg
Mannheim
Wattenscheid
Neubrandenburg
Schwerin
Hamburg

Wattenscheid
Rostock

Banska Bystrica / SVK
Halle

Rostock

Rostock
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Hannover

Kreuztal

Halle
Neubrandenburg
Rostock

Erfurt
Mannheim

Ulm

Halle



13,97
13,92
13,79
13,73

52,59
52,03
51,57
47,14
47,13
47,00
45,87
45,42
44,59
44,08

52,90
49,42
47,03
45,18
45,14
42,26
40,80

49,08
47,17
44,84
42,95
41,08
40,67
40,25
39,95
39,18

54,77
49,94
46,51
45,09
44,92
44,71
43,85
43,26
42,96
41,82

Anika Weidner
Antje Greiner
Sandra Haese
Josephin Grote

Diskuswurf 1Kkg

Claudine Vita
Lara Kempka
Anna Rih
Nadine Beckel
Emily Scherf
Denise Hinrichs
Anika Weidner
Klara Podszuk
Elisa Lentz
Franca Gelbhaar

Speerwurf 600 g

Anja Rickert
Katrin Schroder
Ramona Bischoff
Nadine Banse
Kathleen Gutjahr
Birgit Ruge
Katrin Jonas

Speerwurf neu ab 1999

Anika Hamann
Julia Ulbricht
Stefanie Wimmer
Jessica Last
Claudine Vita
Sarah Elftmann
Sophie WeilRenberg
Susanne Ehnert
Judith Gransow

Speerwurf 500 g
Julia Ulbricht
Martha Seidel
Nele Aust

Lilly Worm

Emely Grenzer
Sophie WeilRenberg
Hilke Thamke

Lilly Endler
Marleen Harmuth
Mareen C. Burger

83
76
77
90

96
97
93
77

87
83

93

74
7
82
79
75
76
77

83

91
93
96
91
97
83
86

00
07
00
09

97

98
98

SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg

SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
Schweriner SC

SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg

SC Empor Rostock
SC Empor Rostock
Schweriner SC

SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Empor Rostock
SC Empor Rostock

SC Empor Rostock
1. LAV Rostock
Schweriner SC

LC Anklam

SC Neubrandenburg
Schweriner SC

SC Neubrandenburg
1. LAV Rostock

LG Vorpommern

1. LAV Rostock

HSG Uni Greifswald

1. LAV Bergen

1. LAV Rostock

1. LAV Rostock

SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SV Warnow 90 Rostock
Bad Doberaner SV 90
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26.05.1999
21.09.1993
08.06.1994
08.07.2007

10.07.2013
10.05.2014
08.05.2010
23.07.1994
26.05.2024
03.07.2004
15.01.2000
30.04.2016
16.05.2010
05.09.2020

26.05.1991
17.09.1994
19.06.1998
15.09.1996
01.05.1992
01.05.1992
26.05.1993

21.08.1999
03.06.2017
14.06.2008
10.06.2009
06.06.2012
09.06.2007
19.05.2013
22.05.1999
03.07.2005

16.07.2017
21.05.2023
17.06.2017
16.06.2024
15.05.2019
24.09.2013
10.07.2021
18.08.2013
14.06.2014
23.06.2019

Neubrandenburg
Berlin

Schwerin

Bad Kdstritz

Donezk/UKR
Wiesbaden
Wiesbaden
Bremen

Halle

Jena
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Halle

Heilbronn

Kiel

Rostock
Schwerin
Hamburg
Neubrandenburg
Rostock
Rostock

Neubrandenburg
Zeven
Neubrandenburg
Rostock
Rostock
Sternberg

Zeven

Zeven
Szczecin/POL

Nairobi/KEN
Halle

Neustrelitz
Rostock
Rostock

Berlin

Berlin
Bernhausen
Neubrandenburg
Rostock



5744

5732

5352

5347

5320

5301

5286

5112

5103

5065

Siebenkampf

Janika Baarck 99 SC Neubrandenburg
14,13 -1,61 - 14,27 - 24,46 / 6,03 - 33,09 - 2:14,94

Maria Schnemilich 7 1. LAV Rostock
13,80-1,75-10,93 -24,70/5,90 - 39,92 - 2:20,39
Hilke Thamke 5 SC Neubrandenburg

14,35-1,54 - 13,34-12,82 /5,61 - 43,81 - 2:26,85
Korinna Fink 81 SC Neubrandenburg
14,67w - 1,63 - 9.50 - 12,26w / 6,18 - 34,74 - 2:20,43
Sophie WeilRenberg 97 SC Neubrandenburg
14,79-1,75-13,11-12,40/ 5,38 - 36,87 - 2:33,48
Julia Machtig 86 SC Neubrandenburg
15,40-1,72 - 12,25-12,95/ 5,94 - 35,87 - 2:24,98
Kathleen Gutjahr 75 SC Neubrandenburg
14,63-1,72 - 10,41 -13,08/5,53 - 42,46 - 2:23,18

Lia Flotow 4 1.LAV Rostock
13,94 -1,69- 11,03 - 12,34 /5,49 - 30,04 - 2:35,64
Joanne Schiffer 1 SC Neubrandenburg
14,49 -1,62 - 12,37 - 25,70/ 5,40 - 29,54 - 2:22,85
Kimberly Opitz 7 SC Neubrandenburg
14,68 -1,65- 11,70 - 26,67 / 5,57 - 37,03 - 2:31,41
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